
Felix Fraga - 3rd Floor Build Out 
PROJECT NO. 13-36

SIGN-IN SHEET / PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE / May 08, 2013 @ 1:00 P.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Ray Gutierrez HWI 281.651.8700 ray@thehoustonwifi.com
2 K.C. Jones BNC Construction GC 713.249.5503 kcjones@bncbuilt.com
3 Bubba Tisdale Impact Fire Security 832.229.0978 btisdale@impactfiresvc
4 Devin Prior Jamail & Smith Construction 281.244.3340 jking@jamailsmith.com
5 Bob Francis The Horizon Group 713.660.8282 bfrancis@hgiusa.com
6 John Arevalo P2MG 713.686.7764 johnarevalo@p2mg.com
7 Earl Washington P2MG 713.686.7764 ewashington@p2mg
8 John Starr Haldeman-Homme Inc. 832.626.1065 jstarr@hhbestlab.com
9 Deborah Sam A-Rocket (all in one) 713.875.2419 zach1zach1@yahoo.com

10 Reed Barnett Bristol Glass 281.655.5200 reed@bristolglassandmirror.com
11 Brian Stevens E-Contractors 713.493.2500 bstevens@econtractorsusa.com
12 Rich Ruiz CME Construction Services 832.584.9563 richruiz@cmeconstructionservices.com
13 Alex Cortes Savannah Construction 713.818.7792 alex@savannahinc.com
14 Brad Laskowski the Gonzalez Group 832.242.2300 brad@the-gonzalezgroup.com
15 Doyle Lohman Lohman Glass 281.744.7029 l-co@sbcglobal.net
16 Robert Romangonzalez Lohman Glass 832.414.9514 l-co@sbcglobal.net
17 Pamela Caldwell W.A. Robbins Construction 832.350.5688 kammanage@gmail.com
18 Rachel Ransom LCS 713.934.7134 rachel@lcslab.com
19 Greg Kieschnick HCCS 713.718.8293 greg@kieschnick@hccs.edu
20 Anwar Hassan MEP-IT Engineers 713.622.0120 anwar@mepit.net
21 Jaurez White Smith & Company 713.524.4202 jwhite@sc-arch.com
22 Paul Patterson HCCS 713.718.2776 paul.patterson@hccs.edu
23 James McPherson TDIndustries 281.924.5532 james.mcpherson@tdindustries.com
24 Bill McKinnon Firetron, Inc 281.830.9120 bmckinnon@firetron.com
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